§37m [2024FE] EERZFAAEHES (LUABHR) Page 1/ 1

BEZR—YDF (25m)
1B Rl iE R

#i FNo. 19 13-14F &F 4x100m ZY—1L— BA LR

H ARG 3:31.68 HA HE EHE % 5H A, Zt+ETS BX (2018)
EERREH 3:45.48  #EAT HE, AIA ER. HFE B, BH BXK ABEFEER (2019)
B SR EEE 3:45.48  #EA HE, AIA ER, HFLE B, BM BXK AEFEER (2019)
B hEE R % 3:51.44 FH ERF. B Bk, 0 ﬂfF‘i BE F# oF=@E=m (2015)
BT 4:26.08 FLILEY. R BE KT HE2E. # 8B Z5TH (2019)
e @/ K F—L% ZE R 1) EREE AQUA
50m 100m POINT
1T 1/3 4 <>=ED theg 4:09. 83 555
MBE Zi 1 (0.65) 29.09 1:01.36  1:01.36
EH =& f1 (+0.22) 29.51  1:02.42  2:03.78
FILELRE 2 (+0.19) 29.59  1:01.87  3:05.65
INDAREETE 2 (+0.47) 31.00 1:04.18  4:09.83
2 1/4 USSKARD theg 4:16.15 515
A FE F2  (0.71) 29.31  1:01.63  1:01.63
HE EE 2 (+0.41) 30.51  1:04.69  2:06.32
HE #EF 2 (+0.22) 30.77  1:05.83  3:12.15
W BE 1 (+0.38) 30.62  1:04.00 4:16.15
1/2 JSSEIFD —f% EiE
f1 (- )
fl (- )
fl (- )
f1 (- )
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EBERKR—YDFHF (25m)
18 B Al B ]

#i FNo. 19 Cs #%¥ 4x100m 2y —1)L— leziﬁﬂﬁﬁ

B AR 3:31.68 FHAR EE., £ . E+HEFE BK (2018)
EERRK 3:45.48 i RE. §iE EXR. #FLE EW. BEMF BK BEFEER (2019)
B SR EEE 3:45. 48 i RE. §iE EXR. #FL EW. BEMF BK BEFEER (2019)
B hEE R % 3:51.44 F OEAF. B EBX. ZR KE. BHF T oFrz@mE (2015)
B E R 4:26.08 FLLBY. K BE AT #B.K 8B Z5TH (2019)
e @/ K F—L% ZE R 1) EREE AQUA
50m 100m POINT
1 1/6 JSSKXARKCS —E 3:58.45 639
mILEE =2 (0.66) 27.96 57.80 57.80
E&F EK =23  (+0.37) 28.93  1:00.75  1:58.55
wEH F5 =2 (+0.01) 28.62  1:00.80  2:59.35
mAR RZE F3  (+0.22) 28. 21 59.10  3:58.45
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